Federazione
Italiana Bocce

POULE “A”

P o

COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI VENEZIA
SELEZIONI A COPPIE DI CATEGORIAC

VERONICA
Driol-Vida

Perdenti

NOVENTA
Trevisiol-Rosiglioni

CAVALLINO TREP.
Lazzaretto-Bozzato

Vincenti

1°A

NOVENTA
Mattiuzzo-Tabarin

Recuperi

POULE “B”

2°A

NOVENTA
Polloni-Camolese

Perdenti

VERONICA
Tedesco-Vianello

LE VALLI
Sartorel-Brunetti

Vincenti

CAVALLINOT.
Di Tos-Martin

Recuperi

1°A

2°B

2°B

1°B

2°A




